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ORGANIZATIONS 

• Christians in the Visual Arts 

o www.civa.org 

• The Image Journal 

o  https://imagejournal.org/exhibitions  

• Eyekons Gallery 

o Showing the work of individual artists: www.eyekons.com/index_of_artists/index_of_artists_home  

o Overview of what this website has to offer: www.eyekons.com/the_galleries/about_us 

• Artway 

o “Motivated by a Christian view of life, ArtWay seeks to open up the world of the visual arts to the 

interested lay man and woman.” through a host of resources including materials about artists, a section 

about church and art, materials based on the Christian calendar, and word and image Bible studies. 

o    www.artway.eu/artway.php?lang=en  

• Biola University Center for Christianity, Culture & the Arts 

o  http://ccca.biola.edu/  

 

 

INDIVIDUAL CHRISTIAN ARTISTS 

All of these artists are Christian; some do not explicitly address their faith in their art or statements. 

 

Lynn Aldrich  http://www.timlowly.com/ 

Sandra Bowden  https://www.sandrabowden.com/ 

 

Mary McCleary     https://www.marymccleary.com/ 

Carolyn Chaffee      http://www.carolynchaffee.com/ 

Tyrus Clutter  http://www.tyrusclutter.com/ 

Amy Da-Peng King      https://adpkart.com 

Marilyn de Kleer     https://www.marilyndekleerart.com/ 

Rochelle Ford  http://www.metalsculptor.com/ 

Francis Freyberg Blackburn https://www.francesfreyberg.com/ 

Makoto Fujimura     https://www.makotofujimura.com/works/ 

Dorothy Gager  http://www.dgagerart.com/ 

Bruce Herman  https://www.bruceherman.com/ 

Leslie Iwai  https://www.leslieiwai.com/ 

Edward Knippers https://edwardknippers.com/ 

Marianne Lettieri     https://www.mariannelettieri.com/ 

Tim Lowly  http://www.timlowly.com/ 

All Rebecca Osgood www.rebeccaosgood.com 

Allison Luce  https://allisonluce.com 

Steve Prince  https://www.eyekons.com/steve_prince 

Kathleen Self  https://www.colorbrush.com/ 

Lanecia A. Rouse Tinsley http://www.larartphotography.com/ 
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